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Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Jennifer Shank Administrative 5045 jshank@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Amy Brown Faculty 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Julie C. Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Patt Coleman Faculty 5045 pcoleman@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Allan Mills Faculty 5054 amills@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Natalie Beach
Prescott South Elementary             

115 W Cemetery Rd.                             
Cookeville, TN 38506

nbeach@pcsstn.com 2017

Ms. Sandra Crouch
White County Board of Education                                                 

136 Baker St.                                                                           
Sparta, TN 38583

sandra.crouch@whitecoschools.net 2016

Dr. Teri Anderson
Jere Whitson Elementary School       

178 E. Jere Whitson Rd.             
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